

Name of Road :- Brahamvri Mukhy Path Se
Dabrya Nadi Hote Huye Nepal Singh
Uchen Vidyalaya Tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M B No 704

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

22/11

DIVISION

NDB

Ajay Kumar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Bill For GST claim

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Gavenolay Makhya Path to Dabba Naki hote hue Nepal Singh Uch Vidyalay tuk.					
Agency - Ajay Kumar					
Aggess No - 02/MBD/2019-20					
Date of start work - 24.12.2019					
Date of completion - 23.12.2020					
measurement - Nil					
<i>Carry</i> <i>03/04/20</i> <i>JE</i>					

ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① Cleaning & grubbing road - do - do - Rs.

0.62/Ha (V.T.M.B.P. No-33)

(@ Rs. 49174.86/Ha Rs. 30538=00
- ② Bounding & fixing of Reference Pillor - do - do - Rs.

09 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-33)

(@ Rs. 1849.70/No Rs. 16647=00
- ③ Construction of embankment - do - do - Rs.

2082.8/m³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-33)

(@ Rs. 149.20/m³ Rs. 310810.5=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment with approved do do as per T/S.					
892.63m ³ (V.T.m.B.P.No-33)					
(a) 18.187.19/m ³ 18.1670.91=00					
(5) Excavation for Footpath					
99.34m ³ (V.T.m.B.P.No-34)					
(a) 18.81.99/m ³ 18.8145=00					
(6) Construction of granular sub-base do do T/S.					
902.156m ³ (V.T.m.B.P.No-34)					
(a) 18.3079.75/m ³ 18.2778.415=00					
(7) Providing & laying WBM					
Gr II do do T/S.					
421.52m ³ (V.T.m.B.P.No-34)					
419.26m ³ (a) 18.4131.02/m ³ 18.1781.971=00					
(8) Construction of un-reinforced cement do do T/S.					
391.68m ³ (V.T.m.B.P.No-34)					
(a) 18.7968.46/m ³ 18.8121.086=00					
(9) Providing & fixing of Logo Board do do T/S.					
3Nos (V.T.m.B.P.No-34)					
(a) 18.10275.32/No-18.30826=00					
(10) E/W excavation for drain do do T/S.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
95.85m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 258.89/m ³ Rs. 24815.200					
(11) Providing for m/s in foundation - do - do - F/S.					
8.65m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 6177.22/m ³ Rs. 53433.200					
(12) Providing Brick masonry work in cum (L.Y) - do - do - as per J/S.					
81.48m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 5737.23/m ³ Rs. 467470.200					
(13) Providing First class bedding - do - do - F/S.					
7.85m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 458.24/m ³ Rs. 3597.200					
(14) Providing & laying 600mm dia R.C pipe - do - do - F/S.					
15.00m (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 4646.25/m Rs. 68194.200					
(16) Providing & laying road shoulder - do - do - F/S.					
320.00m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-35)					
(Q) Rs. 477.90/m ² Rs. 152928.200					
(17) Providing & laying of Working Bm - do - do - F/S.					
2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(Q) Rs. 3998.34/No Rs. 7997.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing plastering with C.m (1:4) - do - do - 1/5.					
91.78 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(19) Providing & applying Prime coat - do - do - 1/5.					
4311.25 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(20) Providing & applying Jack coat - do - do - 1/5.					
4311.25 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(21) Providing & laying of MS - do - do - 1/5.					
4311.25 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-36)					
(22) Road marking with Red applied - do - do - 1/5.					
128.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-37)					
(23) Road marking with Red applied - do - do - 1/5.					
227.00 m ² (V.T.M.B.P. No-37)					
(24) Providing Painting on New Surface - do - do - 1/5.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

86.72m² (V.T.M.B.P.No-37)

@ RS. 133.27/m² RS. 11557.20

(25) Construction of subgrade & another shoulders do do as per J/S.

910.89m² (V.T.M.B.P.No-37)

@ RS. 189.07/m² RS. 172222.00

(26) RCC 15 grade km store do do J/S.

3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P.No-37)

@ RS. 2641.81/No RS. 7925.20

(27) RCC 15 grade 200m store do do J/S.

9 Nos (V.T.M.B.P.No-37)

@ RS. 620.06/No RS. 6181.20

(28) Providing & laying Boundary Pillar do do J/S.

24 Nos (V.T.M.B.P.No-38)

@ RS. 583.00/No RS. 13992.00

(29) Providing & fixing of Traffic sign Board do do J/S.

(i) 600mm equ triangle

08 Nos (V.T.M.B.P.No-38)

@ RS. 4575.80/No RS. 36606.20

(ii) 600mm Circular.

5 Nos (V.T.M.B.P.No-38)

@ RS. 5828.29/No RS. 29141.20

(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular

Continuation

[illegible]